
 
BASIC COURSE SPONSORS:  September 1, 2013 through August 31, 2014   

 
 

List is subject to change ~ Instructor taught class unless otherwise noted ~ Sponsors listed in GRAY are pending 
 

Sponsor/Address Phone Fax E-mail Website Add. Info. 
Scott Wallace 
Blue Mt. Comm. College * 
2411 NW Carden  
PO Box 100 
Pendleton, OR   97801 
 

 
(541) 278-5736 
 

 
(541) 278-5177 
 

 
swallace@bluecc.edu 

 

 
www.bluecc.edu 

 

 
Offering live and 
on-line courses 

 

Nancy Jumper 
Central Oregon Comm. Col. * 
2600 NW College Way 
Bend, OR   97701 
 

 
(541) 383-7270 
 

 
(541) 383-7503 
 

class inquiries: 
ceinfo@cocc.edu  

 

personal:  njumper@cocc.edu 

 
http://www.cocc.edu/conti

nuinged 
 

 
Offering live 

course 
 

R. Taylor 
Chemeketa Community Col. * 
4000 Lancaster Drive NE 
Salem OR 97309 
 

 
(503) 399-5048  

 

 
(503) 365-4785  

 
socialscience 

@chemeketa.edu 
 

 
www.chemeketa.edu 

 

Offering live and 
on-line courses 

 

Alan Twombly 
H & R Block Income Tax 
School – Oregon Coast ** 
PO Box 331 
Florence, OR  97439 
 

 
(541) 997-7725 
(541) 264-7270 
(541) 888-2878 
 

 
 
(541) 997-7092 

 
 
 

atwombly@hrblock.com 
 

  
Offering live 

course 
 

Randy Shimek 
H & R Block Income  
Tax Schools**  
 Various locations throughout 
the state 
1371 Lancaster Dr. NE 
Salem, OR  97301 
 

 
(503) 279-1877 
 
 

 
(503) 362-8560 
 

 
rshimek@hrblock.com 

 
 

 
www.hrblock.com 

 

Offering live 
course 

Kristen VanKeulen 
Heald College * 
6035 NE 78th Court 
Portland, OR  97218 
 

 
(503) 505-5479 

 
(503) 505-5558 
 

 
kristine_vankeulen@heald.edu 

 
www.heald.edu 

 

 

Offering live 
course 

 

Sheila Clark/Charles McCabe 
The Income Tax School ** 
10120 West Broad St., Ste. A 
Glenn Allen, VA  23060 

 
(800) 984-1040 
           or 
(804) 204-1040 

 
(804) 213-4248 

or 
(877) 787-1040 

 
sclark@theincometaxschool.c

om 
cmcabe@theincometaxschool.

com 

 
www.theincometaxschool

.com 

 
 

On-line courses 
only 

 

Mamie Carter, LTC 
Jackson Hewitt Tax Service ** 
Various locations throughout 
the state 
516 SE Chkalov Dr. No. 15 
Vancouver, WA  98683 
 

 
(503) 251-5442 
 

 
(360) 750-5567 
 

 
mcarter@jhtaxnw.com 

 

 
www.jacksonhewitt.com 

 

Offering live and 
on-line courses 

 

Christina Phillips 
Fastax, Inc.  
PFS Tax School ** 
4676 Commercial St SE / PMB 373 
Salem, OR  97302 
 
 

 
(503) 585-4663 
 
 

 
(503) 362-5972 
 

 
N/A 

 
N/A 

 
Offering live 

course 
 

Katherine Sue Hewitt 
Klamath  Comm. College * 
7390 South Sixth Street 
Klamath Falls, OR  97603 
 

 
(541) 880-2261 

or 
(541) 331-1047 

 
(541) 885-7758 

 
Hewitt@klamathcc.edu 

 

 
www.klamathcc.edu 

 

 
Offering live 

course 
 

Kirkwood Donavin 
Lane Community College * 
4000 E. 30th Ave. 
Eugene, OR  97405 
 

 
(541) 485-8581 

  
donavink@lanecc.edu 

 
www.lanecc.edu 

 

 
Offering live 

course 
 

Tracy Allford 
Liberty Tax Service ** 
Various locations throughout 
the state 
1716 Corporate Landing Pkwy 
Virginia Beach, VA   23454 
 
 

 
(800) 790-3863 
Ext. 8021 

 
(800) 880-6432 

 
tracy.allford@libtax.com 

 
 

 
www.libertytax.com 

 
Offering live and 
on-line courses 
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SanDee M. Tharp 
Pacific Northwest Tax  
Service ** 
13405 NW Cornell Road 
Portland, OR   97229 
 

 
(503) 646-5600 
 

 
(503) 350-0265 
 

 
pnwtaxschool@aol.com 

 
 

 
www.pnwtaxschool.com 

 

Offering  
on-line courses 

Daphna  Lauren Zago 
Platinum Professional 
Services 
12340 Seal Beach Blvd., #271B 
Seal Beach, CA  90740 
 

 
(877) 315-1772 

 
(877) 315-2725 

 
admin@platinumprostudies.c
om 

 
 

 
www.platinumprostudies

.com 
 

 
Offering on-line 

courses 

Phillip Seder 
Portland Community College – 
Sylvania Campus * 
12000 SW 49th Ave. 
Portland, OR  97219 
 

 
(971) 722-8274 
 

 
(971) 722-4959 
 

 
phillip.seder@pcc.edu 

 

 
www.pcc.edu 

 

 
Offering live 

course 
 

 
 
 
 

* Denotes an accredited college/university or educational service district 
** Denotes a private firm licensed as a vocational school by the Oregon Department of Education 

 
 

Check the following URL frequently for updates to the sponsor listing:     
http://cms.oregon.gov/OBTP/docs/form/gen_info.pdf 
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